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Rockstars and Superstars



Number of

providers

Headcount

Staff as % of
population

East of England

London

Midlands

North East and Yorkshire

North West

South East

South West

Total

22

35

41

33

32

29

20

212

Number of ICBs/ Population*
ICSs

6 7,089,019
5 10,660,008
11 11,577,614
4 9,028,728
3 7,693,574
6 9,589,076
7 6,001,439
42 61,639,458

1,427

2,584

3,138

2,622

2,292

1,791

1,644

15,498

0.02%

0.02%

0.03%

0.03%

0.03%

0.02%

0.03%

0.03%
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al D ve rSIty Igin us for our webinar on Wednesday, 23 Apr 2022, 2.00pm - 3.00pm
] (CDM) Tackling Health Inequalities
— Guest Speakers:
Chatred by:
Sanjay Agrawal, Ci d& Professor

5
rdshire Hospitals NHS Trust Please register your interest here: https:/ forms office. com,r/FAULRRGEh
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Cultural Diversity
Matters (CDM)

Hosted and Chaired by:
Don Richards
West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust
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Join us for our webinar on Wednesday 28th September 2022,
14:00-15:00

Guest Speakers:
Join us for our webinar on Wednesday, 27 July 2022, 2.0C

Martin Ware, Co- Chair of the Jewish Network

Itural Diversity
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Natalie Murray, Executive Member of the Jewish Staff
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Join us for our webinar on Thursday, 31 Mar 2022 - 3pm—4pm

Above Differences

Please register your interest here:

for Cultural Diversity.

¥

Guest Speakers:

Jennifer I1zekor, CEO and Founder of Above Differences Lin

Please register your interest here: https://forms.office.com/r/

Bolder. Brighter. Better.
Guest Speakers:

Tammie L. Jackson, MHA, CHFP, FHFMA, Chief Growth Officer, nThrive

Please register your interest here: https://forms.office.com/r/ZfVUhRgGsh




LEADERSHIP Join our WEBINAR at Spm on 10th November 2020 NHS England and NHS Improvement

F?Viif_'f';'}‘wc's FLEXIBILITY & WORK g WOMEN IN =

LIFE BALANCE
IN THE NHS

With guest speaker Kate

Jarman of MKUH NHS -/}
-
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LEADERSH|P Join our WEBINAR at 5pm on 13th October
FOR FINANCE  RouTE TO THE TOP
(WiLfF) ,

An interactive discussion on female
leadership with Caroline Clarke,
Group CEQ, The Royal Free London
NHS Foundation Trust,

and President of HFMA,

Foundation Trust and
Co-founder of FlexNHS.

Hosted and Chairad by :

Zoe Pletrzak
NHS England and NHS
Impravemeari

Hosted and Chaired by :

Zoe Pietreak
NHS England and WHS Improvement

Nicols Brooks

Please emall Nicola for the link :
Micola@intenm-profassonals oo, uk

NHS England and NHS Improvement
QO

WOMEN IN
LEAD E RS H I P Join us for a live discusssion with Sandra Easton,

FOR Fl NANCE | Director of Op | Finance, NHS England and NHS

(WILfF)
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“Breaking down Barriers - Reflections on gender equality RROEESSIGNALL
and progression in the NHS”
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Monday, 21st June 2021, 5pm - 6pm. it JCE

Lede
"View from the Region™

We will also be running a webinar featuring
the recording of Sandra's session on Tuesday
29th June at 12.00 noon.

Hosted and Chaired by :

Zoe Pietrzak

INHS England and NHS Improvement
Nicola Brooks

Interim Professionals and

Executive Professionals
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Please email Nicola for the link :
Nicola@interim-professionals.co.uk

Tuesday 8% September
5.fpm
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S N Eng anc M Arpatact
LEADERSH'P Join us for our WEBINAR featuring guest speaker
FORIFINANCE: (oo o S e
(WILfF) NETWORKING WITH PURPOSE
Monday, 10th May 2021, -
5pm - bpm.

We are also running a secondary session on
Tuesdoy 18th May at 12.00, featuring a reesrding
‘o the webinar but with ive discussion and
netwarking for those who with to attend

Hosted and Chairad by :

Join us for an energising WEBINAR with
Christine Armstrong, of Armstrong & Partners.
Speaker, Influencer and Author of "The Mother of All Jobs."

MAKING YOUR VOICE HEARD

Wed lay, 16th D ber 2020,

Spm - 6pm.

Hosted and Chaired by :
Zoe Piatrzak
and

Nicols Brooks
rofessionals and
tive Profess s
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