

NHS England Regional Update

HFMA Eastern Rockstars and Superstars Conference 25 September 2023

Zoe Pietrzak
Regional Director of Finance – East of England

Rockstars and Superstars

Region	Number of providers	Number of ICBs/ ICSs	Population*	Headcount	Staff as % of population
East of England	22	6	7,089,019	1,427	0.02%
London	35	5	10,660,008	2,584	0.02%
Midlands	41	11	11,577,614	3,138	0.03%
North East and Yorkshire	33	4	9,028,728	2,622	0.03%
North West	32	3	7,693,574	2,292	0.03%
South East	29	6	9,589,076	1,791	0.02%
South West	20	7	6,001,439	1,644	0.03%
Total	212	42	61,639,458	15,498	0.03%



Cultural Diversity Matters (CDM)

Hosted and Chaired by: Don Richards West Hertfordshire Hospitals NHS Trust Join us for our webinar on Thursday, 31st Mar 2022 - 3pm - 4pm

Bolder. Brighter. Better.

Guest Speakers:

Tammie L. Jackson, MHA, CHFP, FHFMA, Chief Growth Officer, nThrive

Please register your interest here: https://forms.office.com/r/ZfVUhRgGsb

















QUESTIONS